PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE:
Crafted from precision-engineered, die-cast
aluminum, this BAA-compliant fixture is designed
and manufactured to deliver superior aesthetics and
durability, to meet the highest performance
standards.
PRODUCT FAMILY:

on Flat of Sloped Ceilings.
Model Lens
SPECIFICATION / ORDERING INFORMATION
Wattage CCT Voltage Optics Finish Options
800-468-9925 Sales@AccessFixtures.com www.AccessFixtures.com
AF33XWM12Q
AF33XWMWS12Q
AF33XWMP12Q
C=Clear UV-
Stabilized
Polycarbonate
1X10=10w
1X19=19w
1X28=28w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
B=Type II
C=Type III
D=Type IV
F=Type V
B=Black
C=Custom Finish
 Tenon Adaptor, Black
Tenon Adaptor, Custom Color
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell
5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell
7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist
Lock Photocell
Microwave Sensor with Dimming
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 26'.*
BU=Battery Backup,
90 Minutes*
Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C,
90 Minutes
AF33XWM12Q
B = Type ll
AF33XWM12Q
F = Type V
AF33XWM12Q
C = Type llI
AF33XWM12Q
D = Type lV
Otpic
Wattage
Input Watts
CCT
3000K
4000K
5000K
BUG Rating
3000K
4000K
5000K
BUG Rating
3000K
4000K
5000K
BUG Rating
3000K
4000K
5000K
BUG Rating
10w
10.3